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No. Kode
Peserta

No.
Referensi

Nama
Peserta

UTS20232_KBE22004(Komplementer)_Transfer_FIK
Skor

Skor
Skala
10050

1 23090270002 23090270002 NUR	AFIFAH 31 31 62

2 23090270004 23090270004 ADITIA
PRASETIO 30 30 60

3 23090270014 23090270014
JELITA	FITA
HENNI
KHASANAH
MEYER

23 23 46

4 23090270022 23090270022 NELVIA
ASYSYFA 37 37 74

5 23090270024 23090270024 NURFAIZI
WIKATMOKO 20 20 40

6 23090270027 23090270027
SHENDI
RAHMA
SAPUTRI

32 32 64

7 23090270030 23090270030
SOFANA
NUR	AZIZAH
LUTHFIYAH

29 29 58

8 23090270032 23090270032 VELDA	DWI
SHABIRAH 27 27 54

9 23090270036 23090270036 ABOBI 32 32 64

10 23090270039 23090270039 ANNISA
WIDYASARI 31 31 62

11 23090270042 23090270042
AYU	RIFQI
NI'MAL
ABDU

28 28 56

12 23090270043 23090270043
CHRISSIE
DH
SILALAHI

22 22 44

13 23090270044 23090270044 EDI	SOFYAN 28 28 56

14 23090270045 23090270045
FIRYAL
NAUFALIN
BUAMONA

29 29 58

15 23090270048 23090270048 IRMA
AMELIA 33 33 66

16 23090270049 23090270049 ISMAWATI 31 31 62

17 23090270051 23090270051 LIDIANA
SULFI 38 38 76

18 23090270052 23090270052 MIA
AURELIA 30 30 60

19 23090270053 23090270053 NURUL
HIDAYATI 32 32 64

20 23090270054 23090270054 SITA
FEBRIANI 34 34 68

21 23090270058 23090270058 PUTRI	BUDI
UTAMI 34 34 68

22 23090270059 23090270059 RIA
FITRIANA 30 30 60

23 23090270064 23090270064 ANNISHA
RAHMANI 34 34 68

24 23090270072 23090270072 SITI
SARYANI 33 33 66

25 23090270073 23090270073 FEBRI
HADINATA 32 32 64

26 23090270081 23090270081
PUTRI
BALQIS
NURULLITA
SIGIT

27 27 54

NOVITA



27 23090270085 23090270085 SULISTYA
NINGRUM

27 27 54

28 23090270086 23090270086 ELIN
RESTIYANI 25 25 50

29 23090270087 23090270087 YUNITA
FITRIANI 34 34 68

30 23090270088 23090270088
RISDA	ULFA
KURNIA
NOVITA

25 25 50

Skor	Rata-Rata 29.93 29.93 29.93
	

Jakarta,	5	Agustus	2024
Ketua	Panitia,

NIP.
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No. Kode
Peserta

No.
Referensi Nama	Peserta

UAS20232_FIK_Keperawatan
Komplementer_Genap2023 Skor Skor	Skala

10050
1 23090270002 23090270002 NUR	AFIFAH 31 31 62
2 23090270004 23090270004 ADITIA	PRASETIO 24 24 48

3 23090270014 23090270014 JELITA	FITA	HENNI
KHASANAH	MEYER 14 14 28

4 23090270022 23090270022 NELVIA	ASYSYFA 29 29 58
5 23090270024 23090270024 NURFAIZI	WIKATMOKO 20 20 40

6 23090270027 23090270027 SHENDI	RAHMA
SAPUTRI 25 25 50

7 23090270030 23090270030 SOFANA	NUR	AZIZAH
LUTHFIYAH 24 24 48

8 23090270032 23090270032 VELDA	DWI	SHABIRAH 22 22 44
9 23090270036 23090270036 ABOBI 30 30 60
10 23090270039 23090270039 ANNISA	WIDYASARI 20 20 40

11 23090270042 23090270042 AYU	RIFQI	NI'MAL
ABDU 23 23 46

12 23090270043 23090270043 CHRISSIE	DH	SILALAHI 19 19 38
13 23090270044 23090270044 EDI	SOFYAN 30 30 60

14 23090270045 23090270045 FIRYAL	NAUFALIN
BUAMONA 17 17 34

15 23090270048 23090270048 IRMA	AMELIA 30 30 60
16 23090270049 23090270049 ISMAWATI 30 30 60
17 23090270051 23090270051 LIDIANA	SULFI 31 31 62
18 23090270052 23090270052 MIA	AURELIA 31 31 62
19 23090270053 23090270053 NURUL	HIDAYATI 16 16 32
20 23090270054 23090270054 SITA	FEBRIANI 30 30 60
21 23090270058 23090270058 PUTRI	BUDI	UTAMI 23 23 46
22 23090270059 23090270059 RIA	FITRIANA 19 19 38
23 23090270064 23090270064 ANNISHA	RAHMANI 30 30 60
24 23090270072 23090270072 SITI	SARYANI 29 29 58
25 23090270073 23090270073 FEBRI	HADINATA 24 24 48

26 23090270081 23090270081 PUTRI	BALQIS
NURULLITA	SIGIT 25 25 50

27 23090270085 23090270085 NOVITA	SULISTYA
NINGRUM 16 16 32

28 23090270086 23090270086 ELIN	RESTIYANI 22 22 44
29 23090270087 23090270087 YUNITA	FITRIANI 28 28 56

30 23090270088 23090270088 RISDA	ULFA	KURNIA
NOVITA 18 18 36

Skor	Rata-Rata 24.33 24.33 24.33
	

Jakarta,	5	Agustus	2024
Ketua	Panitia,

NIP.


